
  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 APRIL FOOL'S DAY             1 2 3 4 5        6 
 

10:00 

10:00 
11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 

3:00 
6:00 

 

 

 
Pet Therapy w/ Loki 

Twisted Sugar 
Poetry Club 
Fox Therapy Exercise 

Manicure Monday 
Fruit Salad 

Music Monday 
The Wizard of Oz 

 
10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

1:00 

2:00 
3:00 

6:00 

 
Book Club 

Snack Social 
Tik Tok Tuesday 
Music Therapy 

Cupcake Walk 
Virtual Walking Tour 

Mary Poppins 

 

10:00 
11:00 

12:00 

1:00 

2:00 

3:00 

 
    6:00 

 
Bible Study 

Red Lobster 
Name Word Search 
Pictionary 

BINGO W/ Heartland 
Sing Along w/ Mary 

Sue 
Enchanted 

 
10:00 

11:00 
12:00 

1:00 

2:00 
3:00 

6:00 

 
Walking Club 

Brain Aerobic 
Hand Massages 
Courtyard Fun 

Milkshake w/ Susan 
Karaoke 

West Side Story 

  
10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

1:00 

2:00 
3:00 

6:00 

 

Eudora Farms 

Dance Club 
Trivia 

Egg Science 

Just Good Enough 
Environment WS 

Netflix Movie 

 

 9:30 

10:00 

11:00 

12:30 

 1:00 

 3:00 

 4:00 

 6:00 

 

 
Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs 

Snacks Social 
National Geographic 
April Trivia 

Comedy 
Cherry Blossom Painting 

Karaoke Music 
Tick Tick…Boom! 
 

 
 
 

 

Movie Matinee 

NATIONAL BEER DAY       7              8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY      9 10 NATIONAL PET DAY         11 12 13 
 
9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:30 
1:00 
3:00 

4:00 
6:00 

 
Church Service 
Snacks Social 
Travel to Germany 
Afternoon Coloring 
NBA Basketball 
Checkers 

Hymn Music 
Oklahoma 

 
10:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 

1:30 
2:00 

   3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Pet Therapy w/ Loki 
Dollar Tree 
Poetry Club 
Fox Therapy Exercise 
Manicure Monday 
Empanada w/ Sierra 

Piano Social  
The Sounds of Music 

 
10:00 
11:00 
12:30 

1:00 
2:00 

 

3:00 
6:00 

 
Book Club 
Snack Social 
Throwback Tuesday 
Music Therapy 
Library Workers 
Surprise! 

Audio Book 
Tangled 

10:00 
11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Bible Study 
Ci Cis Pizza 
Piggly Bankers 
Passover Word Search 
BINGO 
Jukebox Music 
Annie 

 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

6:00 

 
Walking Club 
Brain Aerobic 
Popsicle Chicks 
LRC 
Lemon Herb Chicken 
Karaoke 

The Lion King 

 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

6:00 

 
Dance Club 
Trivia 

Tye Dye Shirts 
Painting 

Mini Quiches Lorraine 

Courtyard Fun 

Netflix Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 
12:30 

1:00 
3:00 
4:00 

6:00 

Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs 
Snacks Social 
Virtual City Tour 
Word Scrabble (IN2L) 
Carol Burnett Show 
Bean Bag Toss 
Hymn Music 

Movie Matinee 

14 WORLD ART DAY             15 16 17    18    19 20 
9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:30 

1:00 
3:00 

4:00 

6:00 

Catholic Services 

 Snacks Social 
Animal Webcam 

Spring Trivia 
Garden (Pastime) 
Bingo 

Hymn Music 
Onward 

 

10:00 
10:00 

11:00 
12:00 

1:00 

2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Pet Therapy w/ Loki 
Food Lion 

Poetry Club 
Fox Therapy Exercise 
Manicure Monday 

Mark Manson Music 
Classical Music 
Brave 

10:00 

11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 

 

3:00 
6:00 

 

Book Club 

Snack Social 
Tik Tok Tuesday 

Music Therapy 
Mary Bethany Jewelry 
Auction 

Broadway Music 
Luca 

10:00 

11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

6:00 

Bible Study 

Bahama Breeze 
Hangman 

Crossword Puzzle 
BINGO 
Therapeutic Music 

The Love Bug 

10:00 

11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 

 

3:00 
6:00 

Walking Club 

Brain Aerobic 
IN2L Games 

French Toast 
Spring Auction w/ 
Pruitt Hospice 

Karaoke 
It Was Always Me 

10:00 

11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

    4:30  
6:00 

Dance Club 
Trivia 

Checkers 

 Word Scrabble 
Scoop 50 

Music of the 20’s 

Be Our Guest 
Golden Girls 

9:30 

10:00 
11:00 

12:30 
1:00 
3:00 

4:00 
6:00 

Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs 

Snacks Social 
Armchair Travel 

Ring Toss 
Classic TV 
Ladybug Rocks 

Radio Garden 
Movie Matinee 

21 EARTH DAY                       22 NATIONAL PICNIC DAY   23 24                 25     26 27 
 

9:00 

10:00 
11:00 

12:30 

1:00 

 

3:00 

4:00 
6:00 

 
Church Service 

 Snacks Social 
Venice 
Activity of Choice 
Melody Lane 
Singalong 
Popcorn Social 
Hymn Music 

Big Business 

 
 10:00 

 10:00 
11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Pet Therapy w/ Loki 

Walmart 
Poetry Club 
Fox Therapy Exercise 
Manicure Monday 

Bean Boozled 
Music Monday 
Beauty & the Beast 

 
10:00 

11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 

3:00 
6:00 

 
Book Club 

Snack Social 
Throwback Tuesday 
Music Therapy 
Shakespeare Biography 
Short Story 
Romeo & Juliet 

10:00 
11:00 

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible Study 
O’ Charleys 

 Bowling 
Common Sayings 
Coffee Filter Butterfly 
BINGO 
Modern Adaptations 

10:00 
11:00 

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Brain Aerobic 

Fruit Kabobs 
 Name that Sound 
Spring Craft w/ 
Shannon 
Karaoke 
The Taming of the Shrew 

10:00 
11:00 

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00  

 

Dance Club 
Trivia 

Pompom Chicks 
Pounce 

Word Search 

Pretzels 

Netflix Movie 
 

9:30 
10:00 

11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs 
Snacks Social 
Short Stories 

Finish the Book Title 

Sports 

Tabletop Games 

Bluegrass Music 

Movie Matinee 

               28 29                30               

9:00 

10:00 
11:00 
12:30 

1:00 
3:00 
4:00 

6:00 

Catholic Services 

Snacks Social 
Joshua Tree 
Balloon Volleyball 

I Love Lucy 
Paint by Number 
Hymn Music 

10 Things I Hate 
About You 

 

10:00 

10:00 
11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

6:00 
 
 

Pet Therapy w/ Loki 

Belk 
Poetry Club 
Fox Therapy Exercise 

Manicure Monday 
Music Monday 
Music from the 20’s 

Much Ado About 
Nothing 

10:00 

11:00 
12:00 

1:00 

2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Book Club 

Snack Social 
Tik Tok Tuesday 
Music Therapy 
Goodbye April Trivia 

Monthly Highlights 
Shakespeare in Love 

  
 

THE BLAKE AT CARNES CROSSROADS | MC | MUSICAL THEATRE  

FAMILY EVENTS 
19th- Be Our Guest 
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
1st,8th,15th,22nd,29th- Fox Therapy 

3rd- Heartland Hospice 

4th-AllCare Home Health 

5th-Just Good Enough 
10th-Caregivers of Charleston 

11th- Crescent Hospice 
15th- Mary Van Wyke 
18th- PruittHealth Hospice 

25th-Iterim Hospice 
 

 
  

OUTINGS  
1st- Twisted Sugar 

3rd- Red Lobster 

5th- Eudora Farms 
8th- Dollar Tree 

10th- CiCis Pizza 

15th- Food Lion 
17th- Bahama Breeze 

22nd- Walmart 

24th- O’Charleys 

26th- Pounce 
29th- Belk 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

APRIL 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


