

## **FAMILY EVENTS**

19<sup>th</sup>- Be Our Guest

## **SPECIAL GUESTS**

1<sup>st</sup>,8<sup>th</sup>,15<sup>th</sup>,22<sup>nd</sup>,29<sup>th</sup>- Fox Therapy 3<sup>rd</sup>- Heartland Hospice

4<sup>th</sup>-AllCare Home Health 5<sup>th</sup>-Just Good Enough 10<sup>th</sup>-Caregivers of Charleston

11<sup>th</sup>- Crescent Hospice

15<sup>th</sup>- Mary Van Wyke

18<sup>th</sup>- PruittHealth Hospice

25<sup>th</sup>-Iterim Hospice

## **OUTINGS**

1<sup>st</sup>- Twisted Sugar

3<sup>rd</sup>- Red Lobster

5<sup>th</sup>- Eudora Farms 8<sup>th</sup>- Dollar Tree

10<sup>th</sup>- CiCis Pizza

15<sup>th</sup>- Food Lion

17<sup>th</sup>- Bahama Breeze

22<sup>nd</sup>- Walmart

24<sup>th</sup>- O'Charleys 26<sup>th</sup>- Pounce

29<sup>th</sup>- Belk

## THE BLAKE AT CARNES CROSSROADS | MC | MUSICAL THEATRE

	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY	1	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
		APR	IL FOOL'S DAY 1		2		3		4		5			6
		10:0 10:0 11:0 12:0 1:0 2:0 3:0 6:0	Twisted Sugar Poetry Club Fox Therapy Exercise Manicure Monday Fruit Salad Music Monday	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Book Club Snack Social Tik Tok Tuesday Music Therapy Cupcake Walk Virtual Walking Tour Mary Poppins	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00	Bible Study Red Lobster Name Word Search Pictionary BINGO W/ Heartland Sing Along w/ Mary Sue Enchanted	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Walking Club Brain Aerobic Hand Massages Courtyard Fun Milkshake w/ Susan Karaoke West Side Story	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Eudora Farms Dance Club Trivia Egg Science Just Good Enough Environment WS Netflix Movie	9:30 10:00 11:00 12:30 1:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs Snacks Social National Geographic April Trivia Comedy Cherry Blossom Painti Karaoke Music Tick TickBoom!	ting
NATIONAL BEER DAY 7		'	8	LIBRAF	RY WORKER'S DAY 9		10	NATIC	NAL PET DAY 11		12			13
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:30 1:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Church Service Snacks Social Travel to Germany Afternoon Coloring NBA Basketball Checkers Hymn Music Oklahoma	10:0 10:0 11:0 12:0 1:3 2:0 3:0 6:0	O Dollar Tree O Poetry Club O Fox Therapy Exercise O Manicure Monday O Empanada w/ Sierra O Piano Social	10:00 11:00 12:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Book Club Snack Social Throwback Tuesday Music Therapy Library Workers Surprise! Audio Book Tangled	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible Study Ci Cis Pizza Piggly Bankers Passover Word Search BINGO Jukebox Music Annie	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Walking Club Brain Aerobic Popsicle Chicks LRC Lemon Herb Chicken Karaoke The Lion King	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Dance Club Trivia Tye Dye Shirts Painting Mini Quiches Lorraine Courtyard Fun Netflix Movie	9:30 10:00 11:00 12:30 1:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs Snacks Social Virtual City Tour Word Scrabble (IN2L) Carol Burnett Show Bean Bag Toss Hymn Music Movie Matinee	)
	14	WOF	RLD ART DAY 15		16		17		18		19			20
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:30 1:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Catholic Services Snacks Social Animal Webcam Spring Trivia Garden (Pastime) Bingo Hymn Music Onward	10:0 10:0 11:0 12:0 1:0 2:0 3:0 6:0	0 Food Lion 0 Poetry Club 0 Fox Therapy Exercise 0 Manicure Monday 0 Mark Manson Music 0 Classical Music	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Book Club Snack Social Tik Tok Tuesday Music Therapy Mary Bethany Jewelry Auction Broadway Music Luca	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible Study Bahama Breeze Hangman Crossword Puzzle BINGO Therapeutic Music The Love Bug	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Walking Club Brain Aerobic IN2L Games French Toast Spring Auction w/ Pruitt Hospice Karaoke It Was Always Me	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:30 6:00	Dance Club Trivia Checkers Word Scrabble Scoop 50 Music of the 20's Be Our Guest Golden Girls	9:30 10:00 11:00 12:30 1:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs Snacks Social Armchair Travel Ring Toss Classic TV Ladybug Rocks Radio Garden Movie Matinee	
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:30 1:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Church Service Snacks Social Venice Activity of Choice Melody Lane Singalong Popcorn Social Hymn Music Big Business	10:00 10:00 11:00 12:0 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:0	Walmart Poetry Club Fox Therapy Exercise Manicure Monday Bean Boozled Music Monday	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Book Club Snack Social Throwback Tuesday Music Therapy Shakespeare Biography Short Story Romeo & Juliet	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible Study O' Charleys Bowling Common Sayings Coffee Filter Butterfly BINGO Modern Adaptations	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Walking Club Brain Aerobic Fruit Kabobs Name that Sound Spring Craft w/ Shannon Karaoke The Taming of the Shrew	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Dance Club Trivia Pompom Chicks Pounce Word Search Pretzels Netflix Movie		Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs Snacks Social Short Stories Finish the Book Title Sports Tabletop Games Bluegrass Music Movie Matinee	27
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:30 1:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Catholic Services Snacks Social Joshua Tree Balloon Volleyball I Love Lucy Paint by Number Hymn Music 10 Things I Hate	10:0 10:0 11:0 12:0 1:0 2:0 3:0	00 Belk 00 Poetry Club 00 Fox Therapy Exercise 00 Manicure Monday 00 Music Monday	10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Book Club Snack Social Tik Tok Tuesday Music Therapy Goodbye April Trivia Monthly Highlights Shakespeare in Love		,	p	120			API	RIL 2024	1